You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-1335L21-M5T1U3 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-1335L21-M5T1U3 Details PDF
S-1335L21-M5T1U3
Manufacturer Part Number: S-1335L21-M5T1U3
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 2.1V 0.15A SOT23-5
Datasheets: S-1335L21-M5T1U3.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-1335L21-M5T1U3
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LINEAR 2.1V 0.15A SOT23-5
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package SOT-23-5
Voltage - Output 2.1V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.084V @ 100mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-1335L22-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.2V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335L19-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.9V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335L18-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335L20-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2V 0.15A SOT23-
5
S-1335L23-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.3V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335L24-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.4V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335L26-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.6V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335L25-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 0.15A
SOT23-5
A50L-0001-0179/15A ADR520BRTZ-REEL7 B562F-2T BA2902FV-E2 BC80740MTF
CA358PB1 CAT25640VI CC0805JRX7R0BB103 CDBB360-G CDS4004815
D721S4000T DAC161S055CISQ EDS1232AASE-75-E EPM3032ALC44-10N ER2003CT
GCM1885C1H5R7DA16D GDZ7V5B-GS08 GRM0225C1E7R2CDAEL GRM0225C1E7R8BA03L H-A075S3
HAT2183WP-EL-E HAT2256R-EL HN1B01FU-GR IPD65R380E6 IR35410MTRPBF
IRLR8259TRLPBF LL2012-FR27J LMV342MM LTR-536AD M2639ZD360
MAX797ESE+T MCP41010-I/SN MIC2211-MSYML MIC2860-2DYD6 P6SMB24AT3G
S-8261ABJMD-G3JT2S SA0426AP SBRT3U45SAF SFH6016-1 SI9182DH-28-T1
SI9933DY-D1-E3 SMLA12EC6TT86 SP232ACN-L/TR STD50N03 T130N1600EOC
TC426MJA TD105N18KOF TLE4946-2K TS317CW12 TZY2Z030A110R00